
1. Summary
Meeting title Pre-Job Conference Session II for Euclid Elementary School Whole Site Modernization GMP1–CC23-0125-23-A1-G1, Swinerton
Registration page 
views 24
Registered 
participants 22
Canceled 
registrations 0
Attended 
participants 4
Start time 6/26/24, 10:08:06 AM
End time 6/26/24, 10:23:07 AM
Meeting duration 15m
Average attendance time3m 56s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting DurationRegistration First NameRegistration Last NameRegistration Email Registration Time Organization Contact Number
Josie Rodriguez 6/26/24, 10:08:07 AM 6/26/24, 10:23:07 AM 14m 59s Josie Rodriguez josie@sdsteelsolutions.com 6/26/24, 9:57:46 AM San Diego Steel Soltuions 7604899990
Phi Tran 6/26/24, 10:08:26 AM 6/26/24, 10:08:53 AM 26s Phi Tran phi@wsklem.com 6/25/24, 7:41:01 AM W.S. Klem Contractor, Inc. 3104140455 x 2
Victor Gaxiola 6/26/24, 10:20:39 AM 6/26/24, 10:20:45 AM 5s Victor Gaxiola victor@haxtonmasonry.com 6/26/24, 10:19:47 AM Haxton Masonry Inc 928-344-6174
Lidia Dominguez 6/26/24, 10:21:10 AM 6/26/24, 10:21:23 AM 12s Josie Rodriguez josie@sdsteelsolutions.com 6/26/24, 9:57:46 AM San Diego Steel Soltuions 7604899990

Erica Staiger erica@preferredceilings.com 6/24/24, 8:07:38 AM Preferred Ceilings, Inc. 7142559336
Darcy nordstrom darcy@nordstromgrp.com 6/24/24, 3:15:41 PM JLM Installations, Inc 7146469507
Carlos Ponce ponce.local200@gmail.com 6/24/24, 5:24:58 PM Plasterers local 200 951-347-9618
Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org 6/24/24, 5:30:51 PM IBEW 569 6198329757
victor urbina urbinasmastersweeping@yahoo.com6/24/24, 11:37:00 PM Urbinas Master Sweeping Inc, 6197656270
Jesus Caro jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.com 6/25/24, 6:27:36 AM Cement Masons local 500/area744 (619)629-6413
Christiana Leu christiana.leu@swinerton.com 6/25/24, 7:09:19 AM Swinerton (858) 348-8669
Karla Riel karlar@robinsonelectric.com 6/25/24, 10:04:55 AM Robinson Electric 6196976040
Chris Perry chris.perry@jensencorp.com 6/25/24, 3:27:06 PM Jensen Landscape and Construction Company9257500037
Christopher Allen callen@wscarpenters.org 6/26/24, 6:35:48 AM Western States Regional Council of Carpenters6196299134
Chris Brisson bac4brisson@gmail.com 6/26/24, 6:40:43 AM BAC Local 4 714-936-8843
David Miller david.miller@nealelectric.com 6/26/24, 8:51:01 AM NEAL 6195206045
Taylor Lewis taylor@sandiegopaintpros.com 6/26/24, 9:11:01 AM San Diego Paint Pros 6199042928
Stefanie Farley stefanie@pgcconstruct.com 6/26/24, 9:53:18 AM PGC Construction 951-430-9011
Tim Chapman tim@pgcconstruct.com 6/26/24, 10:00:57 AM PGC Construction inc 7605494121
Cruz Ramos cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com 6/26/24, 10:16:52 AM Cement Masons local 500/744 (619)726-7915
Tamara Villegas tvillegas@rapenginc.com 6/26/24, 10:17:08 AM RAP ENGINEERING, INC. 7602332980
Richard Villegas rvillegas@local1184.com 6/26/24, 10:19:32 AM Laborers Local 1184 9093766357
Patrick Davidson patrick.davidson@dc36.org 6/26/24, 10:20:40 AM Local Union 1399 6194367993












